Document Number: 93049 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 19-Aug-10 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
Hyperfast Rectifier, 8 A FRED Pt®
VS-8S2TH06I-M
Vishay Semiconductors
FEATURES
• Hyperfast recovery time, extremely low Qrr
• Isolated TO-220 2 pin

VS-8S2TH06I-M
Hyperfast Rectifier, 8 A FRED Pt® Vishay Semiconductors
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95171
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95170
SPICE model www.vishay.com/doc?95257
2 - Current rating (8 = 8 A)
3 - S2 = Doubler true 2 pin
4 - T = TO-220
5 - H = Hyperfast recovery
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product suffix
- Voltage rating (06 = 600 V)6
- I = Insulated7
- Environmental digit:
 -M = Halogen-free, RoHS compliant and terminations lead (Pb)-free
8
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
VS- 8 S2 T H 06 I -M
查询"8S2TH06I-M"供应商